



---

## **PIESE SCHIMB UTILAJE 2**

I.D.: 46317435

---

Data  
publicarii 13.05.20

Coduri CPV

34913000-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 582,36 RON - 582,36 RON

---

Descriere: FURTUN 2" 12M\*14.71=176.47 LEI SPRAY CARBURATOR 1\*12.61 LEI PRESETUPA  
2\*35.29=70.59 LEI GARNITURA MOTOPOMPA 2\*33.61=67.23 LEI CARBURATOR 2\*46.22=92.44  
LEI ULEI HONDA 2\*26.89=53.78 LEI MANOPERA REPARATII 1\*109.24 LEI

---